Bargarh Municipality

Ph.: 06646-234347



OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL: BARGARH HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

At/PO/Dist.- Bargarh, Pin – 768028, Odisha

	Letter No	
Expression of Interest (EoI) for Selection of Mission Shakti Group for O&M of AAHAAR		
Kitchen under Bargarh Municipality.		
Bargarh Municipality invites Expression of interest (EOI) in the prescribed format (Annexure- I&II) in		
sealed cover from the intending Mission Shakti Groups/ALFs/Mahasangha having the credibility and experience for		
O&M of Aaahar Kitchen and overall Management of Aahaar Including cooking, transportation of meal to Aahaar		
Centres and the entire responsibilities of Aahaar and bring in better accountability towards public.		
01.	Available of EOI documents in website	
02.		19.04.2022
03.	Last date and time of submission of EOI.	26.04.2022 at 1.00pm
04.	Date and time of Opening of EOI	26.04.2022 at 4.00pm
04,	For downloading the EOI documents and term and Condition of assignment, please visit the Bargarh Municipality Website.	http://www.bargarhmunicipality.in
The authority reserves right to reject any or all the EOIs without assigning any reason thereof. Any		
change /correction, corrigendum in respect the above shall be placed in http:/www.bargarhmunicipality.in/website.		
		- 1
		Executive officer
Memo No/ Date 19-04-2022 Bargarh Municipality		
Copy to Notice Board / Computer Assistant, Bargarh Municipality to upload the EOI document in Bargarh		
Municipality website.		
mann	cipality Website.	•
		OI M
		Executive Officer
		Bargarh Municipality.
Mem	o No/ Date	
Copy submitted to the Collector, Bargarh/ PD DUDA, Bargarh for favour of kind information and		
necessary action.		
		- · 1
		$\otimes \mathcal{A}$
		Executive Officer
	\$	Bargarh Municipality
Memo No/ Date		
Copy submitted to the €DPO, Bargarh for information and necessary action.		
copy submitted to the CDFO, bargain for information and necessary action.		
		N Company of the Comp